
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 

PercentageState Err

2758 UP TO GO Heather Currie 70.6250.000 69.125 0.000
69.750

SA %
1

69.500 (1)(1)(2)
0

KWPN/2001/16.3hh/Bay/Mare/Olivi X Moonlight V/3004 6607

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

66.250 (1)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

66.250 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn McCombe 69.3750.000 69.625 0.000
68.500

VIC %
2

66.500 (4)(2)(1)
0

Warmblood/2005/17.1hh/Bay/Gelding/Northern Favus li X Northern Celicia II/3004 5064

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

65.250 (2)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.000 (5)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Michael Baker 66.2500.000 66.625 0.000
65.708

VIC %
3

64.250 (7)(3)(3)
0

Warmblood/2005/17hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Jaybee Alabaster X Jaybee Alegro/3004 5038

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

63.250 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

63.500 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.500 (7)%T:

67.000 (6)%A:

795PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER Ruth  Schneeberger 62.0000.000 63.500 0.000
64.292

SA %
4

67.375 (2)(6)(4)
0

Warmblood/2007/16.1 1/2hhhh/Chestnut/Mare/Royal Hit X PS Lolita/50018936

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

62.000 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

60.000 (6)%T:

64.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 63.7500.000 63.125 0.000
64.042

VIC %
5

65.250 (6)(5)(5)
0

KWPN/1997/17.2hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Whisper X Mayflied Clarion/30046612

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

61.250 (5)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

61.500 (5)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (6)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Petra  Lee (AOR) 65.1250.000 59.625 0.000
63.542

VIC %
6

65.875 (5)(4)(9)
0

Danish WB/2002/16.2hh/Bay/Brown/Gelding/Blue Hors Hertug X Valdivia/3050 0511

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

60.250 (6)%T:

59.000 (9)%A:

63.250 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (4)%T:

67.000 (6)%A:

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 61.2500.000 60.875 0.000
63.083

VIC %
7

67.125 (3)(7)(6)
0

Warmblood/2007/17.1hh/Bay/Gelding/Rituel X Kilwarran Rhymus/3004 6236

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

56.750 (9)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

58.500 (7)%T:

64.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.250 (3)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

9236 JW LIMITLESS Jacqui Winspear 60.5000.000 60.875 0.000
60.708

NSW %
8

60.750 (8)(8)(6)
0

Hanoverian/2008/17.1hh/Black/Gelding/Lessing X Godiva/6000 4989

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

59.750 (7)%T:

62.000 (8)%A:

57.000 (8)%T:

64.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.500 (9)%T:

64.000 (8)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 59.5000.000 60.875 0.000
59.458

VIC %
9

58.000 (10)(9)(6)
0

Warmblood/2006/16.3hh/Bay/Mare/Jaybee Alabaster X Jaybee Acacia/4001 8013

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

58.750 (8)%T:

63.000 (7)%A:

57.000 (8)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

55.000 (10)%T:

61.000 (10)%A:

985 PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS Cheryl Hatswell (AOR) 56.3750.000 57.375 0.000
57.958

SA %
10

60.125 (9)(10)(10)
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

56.750 (9)%T:

58.000 (10)%A:

53.750 (10)%T:

59.000 (10)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

58.250 (8)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

KWPN/2006/17hh/Brown/Gelding/Santano X Petrouska/3050 2192

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Championship Scores Report  2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3212 Clive Kylie Riddell 62.400 27 61.710 21 67.050 30 78 1

247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 60.280 23 66.316 27 63.650 28 78 2

99 Donnerblitz Heather Currie 60.900 25 62.105 23 65.750 29 77 3

112 Clifton Court Laurenz Susan  Nevett 62.380 26 61.930 22 55.150 26 74 4

482 Lexington Nite Kap Antony Bartlett 60.300 24 58.158 17 59.050 27 68 5

3753 Don Rubin Susan  Elekessy 62.600 28 66.798 29 0.000 57

120 Jude Sue Hearn 63.900 30 64.868 25 55

490 Duchess 2 Judith Smith 62.680 29 65.702 26 55

845 Lyrical Anne  Smith 57.540 21 58.289 18 39

94 Waitano Mark Kiddle 53.120 20 58.026 15 35

739 AEA Metallic Dirk Dijkstra 67.851 30 30

1971 Brioni Gitte Donvig 66.360 28 28

9988 Ali Baba Jody Harstone 64.298 24 24

568 Ebony Park Abe Natasha Althoff-Kelley 58.980 22 0.000 22

2093 AEA Lorenzo Matthew Archibald 60.088 20 20

370 Django of Cacharel Jeremy  Janjic 59.342 19 19

FEI Big Tour Championship
FEI  CDN Grand Prix FEI Intermediate II

FEI CDN Grand Prix 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

370 Django of Cacharel Jeremy  Janjic 59.342 19 19

1268 Gainsborough Donner Capo Linda OLeary 0.000 58.070 16 16

619 Keribee Galileo Sally  Engelhardt 53.377 14 14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 67.50068.750 64.500 66.000
67.050

VIC %
1

68.500 (1)(1)(1) (2) (1)
0

Warmblood/1999/17hh/Bay/Gelding/Caletto 1 X Brasilis 1/3004 7363

% % % %
%

67.500 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

63.000 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

65.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

64.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

99 DONNERBLITZ Heather Currie 64.87563.625 68.750 64.625
65.750

SA %
2

66.875 (2)(2)(3) (1) (2)
0

Oldenburg/2001/16.3hh/Brown/Stallion/Donnerhall X Okarella/5001 6596

% % % %
%

62.250 (2)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

66.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

61.750 (2)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

62.250 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

64.750 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 64.37564.375 61.375 62.250
63.650

VIC %
3

65.875 (3)(3)(2) (3) (3)
0

Welsh /2002/14.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Burrowa Sportsman Last X Imperial Martha/3004 3239

% % % %
%

60.750 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

59.750 (3)%T:

63.000 (4)%A:

60.750 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

59.500 (3)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

61.750 (3)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 58.87559.625 60.250 57.625
59.050

VIC %
4

58.875 (4)(4)(4) (4) (4)
0

WB x TB/2002/16.3hh/Brown/Gelding/HHP Welts Emporer X Modelled/3004 1963

% % % %
%

56.250 (4)%T:

63.000 (4)%A:

55.500 (4)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

52.750 (5)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

54.250 (4)%T:

61.000 (4)%A:

54.750 (4)%T:

63.000 (4)%A:

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 57.25055.875 53.625 56.000
55.150

VIC %
5

53.000 (5)(5)(5) (5) (5)
0

Oldenburger/1998/17.3hhhh/Black/Brown/Gelding/Clifton Court Luciano X Nina/3003 8861

% % % %
%

52.750 (5)%T:

59.000 (5)%A:

49.250 (5)%T:

58.000 (5)%A:

54.500 (4)%T:

60.000 (5)%A:

53.000 (5)%T:

59.000 (5)%A:

49.000 (5)%T:

57.000 (5)%A:

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Althoff-Kelley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

Fresian /2000/16.2hh/Black/Stallion/Anne 340 X Wendeliene/3004 1619

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
0

Aust WB/2008/16.3hh/Black/Gelding/Don Frederick X Callum Park/2009 0084

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard 70.42974.857 0.000 0.000 72.643NSW % 10.000

3( )1( )Aust Warmblood/2008/16.1hh/Dark Bay/Mare/Regardez Moi X Amber/2009 3967

% % % % %

4251 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 72.28670.286 0.000 0.000 71.286VIC % 20.000

2( )8( )

1

Danish WB/2010/16.3hh/Bay/Stallion/Don Diamond X Baunehojens Florencia/3050 2286

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 72.71469.571 0.000 0.000 71.143VIC % 30.000

1( )12( )Warmblood/2009/17hh/Liver Chestnut/Mare/Royal Hit X Heathmont Schufron/3050 0342

% % % % %

2757 CARLOS Heather Currie 68.57173.000 0.000 0.000 70.786SA % 40.000

8( )2( )KWPN/2007/16.3hh/Black / Brown/Gelding/Dream Catcher X Oase/3004 6608

% % % % %

1017 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larrard 69.85770.714 0.000 0.000 70.286NSW % 50.000

5( )4( )Aust Warmblood/2009/16.2hh/Dark Bay/Gelding/Riverside X Benalbyn Airs & Graces/2200 2002

% % % % %

8727 FENDI R Sue  Walker 70.14369.714 0.000 0.000 69.929VIC % 60.000

4( )11( )Warmblood/2009/16.1hh/Black/Brown/Mare/Fiji R X Jandy R/6000 3693

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth  Schneeberger 68.85770.857 0.000 0.000 69.857SA % 70.000

6( )3( )Warmblood/2010/17.2hh/Bay/Gelding/Royal Hit X DP Debut/5100 0497

% % % % %

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Marvin  Smink 68.71470.429 0.000 0.000 69.572VIC % 80.000

7( )7( )Warmblood/2010/hh//Gelding/Jazz X Richmead Morning Dance/3050 2261

% % % % %

1922 EJ REGAL HIT Samantha Bartlett 68.42970.571 0.000 0.000 69.500VIC % 90.000

9( )5( )

% % % % %

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 68.28670.286 0.000 0.000 69.286VIC % 110.000

11( )8( )Warmblood/2009/17.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Londonderry X Italia/4001 9485

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason  Dins 66.71470.286 0.000 0.000 68.500VIC % 120.000

12( )8( )Warmblood/2010/17hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Jaybee Alabaster X Windermere/3050 2264

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

5 JAYBEE ALI Michael  Baker 66.42969.000 0.000 0.000 67.715VIC % 130.000

13( )15( )Warmblood/2009/17.1hh/Black/Gelding/Jaybee Alabaster X Jaybee Colleen/4001 9355

% % % % %

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Antony Bartlett 65.85769.286 0.000 0.000 67.572VIC % 140.000

15( )13( )Warmblood/2010/16.2hh/Bay/Mare/Furst Love X Jasmin/3050 2250

% % % % %

704 NORTHERN FASOLT Javais Ham 65.28669.143 0.000 0.000 67.215VIC % 150.000

17( )14( )Warmblood/2004/16.1hh/Dark Brown/Stallion/Northern Favus li X Norther Evita/6000 2359

% % % % %

8621 FURST DANCE Megan  Bryant 65.85768.143 0.000 0.000 67.000NSW % 160.000

15( )17( )Warmblood/2010/16hh/Black/Gelding/Furst Love X Donnabella/2200 2149

% % % % %

642 REMARKABLE Karen Skimmings (AOR) 64.57169.000 0.000 0.000 66.786NSW % 170.000

22( )15( )Warmblood/2010/15.2hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X AEA Rowena/2200 1969

% % % % %

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Georgia Widdup 64.85768.143 0.000 0.000 66.500VIC % 180.000

20( )17( )Warmblood/2008/17hh/BAy/Gelding/Fidertanz X Dreamtime/3050 2075

% % % % %

2191 BELLAIRE MASERATI Kathleen Kindler 66.42965.571 0.000 0.000 66.000VIC % 190.000

13( )24( )Warmblood/2007/16hh/Bay/Mare/AEA Metallic X Gifted III/3004 5726

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA HollyMcMartin 65.00066.429 0.000 0.000 65.715VIC % 200.000

19( )21( )Warmblood/2009/15.2hh/Bay/Mare/Rascalino X Avenden Chloe/3004 7577

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.42967.000 0.000 0.000 65.715VIC % 200.000

24( )20( )Warmblood/2010/17.2hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Lord Loxley X Diva D/3050 2276

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 64.14367.143 0.000 0.000 65.643VIC % 220.000

26( )19( )

1

Warmblood/2009/16.2hh/Grey/Gelding/Damsey X Isle of Landau/3050 2233

% % % % %

1672 KARABIL PARK LOLITA Marvin  Smink 64.42965.857 0.000 0.000 65.143VIC % 230.000

24( )22( )

1

Warmblood/2010/17.1hh/Chestnut/Mare/London Derry X Karabil Park Reminisce/3050 2179

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.71465.857 0.000 0.000 64.786VIC % 240.000

28( )22( )Hanoverian/2008/15hh/Bay/Mare/Fishermans Friend X Roxleigh Amaretta/3004 7113

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane  Salter (AOR) 64.14365.286 0.000 0.000 64.715VIC % 250.000

26( )25( )Hanoverian/2009/16.2hh/Brown/Mare/Sir Donnerhall X Southern Cross Amaroo/9100 0193

% % % % %

3760 NORTHERN FLORIAN Kerry Sisely (AOR) 65.28664.000 0.000 0.000 64.643VIC % 260.000

17( )28( )Warmblood/2008/16.1hh/Bay/Gelding/Northern Fasolt X Northern Francis/3050 1087

% % % % %

1718 HEATHERTON  PARK CINZANO Anne  Smith 64.85763.857 0.000 0.000 64.357SA % 270.000

20( )29( )Warmblood/2007/14hh/Brown/Gelding/Cooperit X Cil Dara Anastasia/3004 5603

% % % % %

256 WALDEN PARK ROKOCOKO Meghan Walker (AOR) 64.57163.429 0.000 0.000 64.000TAS % 280.000

22( )30( )Warmblood/2005/17.1hh/Bay/Gelding/Northern Ariel X Glory Box (NZ)/7100 0256

% % % % %

3765 WILLIAM Dana Krause 62.85764.857 0.000 0.000 63.857VIC % 290.000

29( )26( )Warmblood/2008/17hh/Brown/Gelding/Whisper X Mayfield Frolic/3050 1096

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 62.57164.429 0.000 0.000 63.500VIC % 300.000

31( )27( )Warmblood/2010/16.1hh/Black/Gelding/Furst Love X Daydream/3050 1904

% % % % %

2562 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEYER Bianca Joyce 62.71463.143 0.000 0.000 62.929VIC % 310.000

30( )33( )Aust WB/2007/16.2hh/Black/Brown/Mare/Danzante X Kallidah Lauren/6000 1244

% % % % %

4241 SANDY CREEK OHARI Tabatha Moroney 62.28663.286 0.000 0.000 62.786Vic % 320.000

33( )32( )Warmblood/2008/16.2hh/Bay/Mare/Lachlan Lad X Unknown/3050 2322

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 62.42962.000 0.000 0.000 62.215VIC % 330.000

32( )34( )Aust WB/2009/16.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X Bloomfield Caylee/3050 0311

% % % % %

3713 LUNBROOK WYNSTON Kerry Blackley 60.14363.429 0.000 0.000 61.786VIC % 340.000

34( )30( )

% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR) 59.85760.857 0.000 0.000 60.357VIC % 350.000

35( )35( )Oldenburg/2009/16hh/Bay/Mare/Regardez Moi X Just Morning R/2200 0433

% % % % %

8161 ADLOO REEBA Katrina McMaster (AOR) 58.71460.000 0.000 0.000 59.357NSW % 360.000

36( )36( )Warmblood/2007/16.2hh/Chestnut/Mare/Rotspon X Harvest Jasmine/2200 1294

% % % % %

13/12/2015 3:56:45 PM Page 3 of 4Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Virginia Creed (VIC)Judge C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS)Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M -



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2715 ARIS ALEJANDRO Kristy Kelly (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

WBxTB/2007/15.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Weltmeyer X Gem of the Reef/2009 3681

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Georgia Widdup 76.3790.000 0.000 0.000 77.500VIC % 178.621

1( )2( )Warmblood/2008/17hh/BAy/Gelding/Fidertanz X Dreamtime/3050 2075

% % % % %

4251 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 79.1380.000 0.000 0.000 77.242VIC % 275.345

4( )1( )Danish WB/2010/16.3hh/Bay/Stallion/Don Diamond X Baunehojens Florencia/3050 2286

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Michael  Baker 73.2760.000 0.000 0.000 74.828VIC % 376.379

2( )4( )Warmblood/2009/17.1hh/Black/Gelding/Jaybee Alabaster X Jaybee Colleen/4001 9355

% % % % %

1017 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larrard 73.6210.000 0.000 0.000 74.311NSW % 475.000

5( )3( )Aust Warmblood/2009/16.2hh/Dark Bay/Gelding/Riverside X Benalbyn Airs & Graces/2200 2002

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 70.6900.000 0.000 0.000 73.449VIC % 576.207

3( )9( )Warmblood/2009/17hh/Liver Chestnut/Mare/Royal Hit X Heathmont Schufron/3050 0342

% % % % %

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard 72.0690.000 0.000 0.000 73.190NSW % 674.310

6( )6( )Aust Warmblood/2008/16.1hh/Dark Bay/Mare/Regardez Moi X Amber/2009 3967

% % % % %

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Marvin  Smink 71.3790.000 0.000 0.000 72.845VIC % 774.310

6( )8( )Warmblood/2010/hh//Gelding/Jazz X Richmead Morning Dance/3050 2261

% % % % %

704 NORTHERN FASOLT Javais Ham 69.8280.000 0.000 0.000 72.069VIC % 874.310

6( )13( )Warmblood/2004/16.1hh/Dark Brown/Stallion/Northern Favus li X Norther Evita/6000 2359

% % % % %

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 71.5520.000 0.000 0.000 72.069VIC % 872.586

12( )7( )Warmblood/2009/17.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Londonderry X Italia/4001 9485

% % % % %

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Antony Bartlett 69.6550.000 0.000 0.000 71.897VIC % 1074.138

9( )14( )

1

Warmblood/2010/16.2hh/Bay/Mare/Furst Love X Jasmin/3050 2250

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth  Schneeberger 70.5170.000 0.000 0.000 71.552SA % 1172.586

12( )10( )Warmblood/2010/17.2hh/Bay/Gelding/Royal Hit X DP Debut/5100 0497

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

8727 FENDI R Sue  Walker 69.4830.000 0.000 0.000 71.380VIC % 1273.276

11( )15( )Warmblood/2009/16.1hh/Black/Brown/Mare/Fiji R X Jandy R/6000 3693

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 68.6210.000 0.000 0.000 71.294VIC % 1373.966

10( )19( )Aust WB/2009/16.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X Bloomfield Caylee/3050 0311

% % % % %

8621 FURST DANCE Megan  Bryant 73.2760.000 0.000 0.000 70.604NSW % 1467.931

23( )4( )Warmblood/2010/16hh/Black/Gelding/Furst Love X Donnabella/2200 2149

% % % % %

2757 CARLOS Heather Currie 69.3100.000 0.000 0.000 70.172SA % 1571.034

16( )17( )KWPN/2007/16.3hh/Black / Brown/Gelding/Dream Catcher X Oase/3004 6608

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason  Dins 69.3100.000 0.000 0.000 69.397VIC % 1669.483

18( )17( )Warmblood/2010/17hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Jaybee Alabaster X Windermere/3050 2264

% % % % %

642 REMARKABLE Karen Skimmings (AOR) 67.2410.000 0.000 0.000 69.310NSW % 1771.379

14( )21( )Warmblood/2010/15.2hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Royal Hit X AEA Rowena/2200 1969

% % % % %

1672 KARABIL PARK LOLITA Marvin  Smink 70.5170.000 0.000 0.000 69.310VIC % 1768.103

22( )10( )

2

Warmblood/2010/17.1hh/Chestnut/Mare/London Derry X Karabil Park Reminisce/3050 2179

% % % % %

3760 NORTHERN FLORIAN Kerry Sisely (AOR) 66.7240.000 0.000 0.000 68.966VIC % 1971.207

15( )25( )Warmblood/2008/16.1hh/Bay/Gelding/Northern Fasolt X Northern Francis/3050 1087

% % % % %

1718 HEATHERTON  PARK CINZANO Anne  Smith 67.5860.000 0.000 0.000 68.707SA % 2069.828

17( )20( )Warmblood/2007/14hh/Brown/Gelding/Cooperit X Cil Dara Anastasia/3004 5603

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 67.2410.000 0.000 0.000 68.017VIC % 2168.793

19( )21( )Warmblood/2010/17.2hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Lord Loxley X Diva D/3050 2276

% % % % %

2191 BELLAIRE MASERATI Kathleen Kindler 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.845VIC % 2265.690

30( )12( )Warmblood/2007/16hh/Bay/Mare/AEA Metallic X Gifted III/3004 5726

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 67.0690.000 0.000 0.000 67.759VIC % 2368.448

21( )23( )Hanoverian/2008/15hh/Bay/Mare/Fishermans Friend X Roxleigh Amaretta/3004 7113

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 69.4830.000 0.000 0.000 67.156VIC % 2464.828

31( )15( )Warmblood/2009/16.2hh/Grey/Gelding/Damsey X Isle of Landau/3050 2233

% % % % %

1922 EJ REGAL HIT Samantha Bartlett 67.0690.000 0.000 0.000 66.897VIC % 2566.724

26( )23( )

% % % % %

256 WALDEN PARK ROKOCOKO Meghan Walker (AOR) 63.2760.000 0.000 0.000 65.949TAS % 2668.621

20( )29( )Warmblood/2005/17.1hh/Bay/Gelding/Northern Ariel X Glory Box (NZ)/7100 0256

% % % % %

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane  Salter (AOR) 65.1720.000 0.000 0.000 65.776VIC % 2766.379

29( )26( )Hanoverian/2009/16.2hh/Brown/Mare/Sir Donnerhall X Southern Cross Amaroo/9100 0193

% % % % %

4241 SANDY CREEK OHARI Tabatha Moroney 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 65.173Vic % 2866.552

28( )28( )Warmblood/2008/16.2hh/Bay/Mare/Lachlan Lad X Unknown/3050 2322

% % % % %

3713 LUNBROOK WYNSTON Kerry Blackley 62.2410.000 0.000 0.000 64.569VIC % 2966.897

25( )31( )

1% % % % %

3927 AC REVERIE Alexandra Medved (AOR) 61.7240.000 0.000 0.000 64.569VIC % 2967.414

24( )33( )

1

Oldenburg/2009/16hh/Bay/Mare/Regardez Moi X Just Morning R/2200 0433

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 62.2410.000 0.000 0.000 64.483VIC % 3166.724

26( )31( )Warmblood/2010/16.1hh/Black/Gelding/Furst Love X Daydream/3050 1904

% % % % %

2562 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEYER Bianca Joyce 64.4830.000 0.000 0.000 63.276VIC % 3262.069

33( )27( )Aust WB/2007/16.2hh/Black/Brown/Mare/Danzante X Kallidah Lauren/6000 1244

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA HollyMcMartin 62.7590.000 0.000 0.000 62.587VIC % 3362.414

32( )30( )Warmblood/2009/15.2hh/Bay/Mare/Rascalino X Avenden Chloe/3004 7577

% % % % %

8161 ADLOO REEBA Katrina McMaster (AOR) 56.5520.000 0.000 0.000 57.069NSW % 3457.586

34( )34( )Warmblood/2007/16.2hh/Chestnut/Mare/Rotspon X Harvest Jasmine/2200 1294

% % % % %

3765 WILLIAM Dana Krause 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

Warmblood/2008/17hh/Brown/Gelding/Whisper X Mayfield Frolic/3050 1096

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

4251 Baunehojens Diamond Dancer Charlotte Pedersen 71.286 29 77.242 29 58 1

6332 Amberley Ravenna Courtney Larard 72.643 30 73.190 25 55 2

3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith 71.143 28 73.449 26 54 3

1017 Benalbyn Rock on By Courtney Larrard 70.286 26 74.311 27 53 4

5 Jaybee Ali Michael  Baker 67.715 19 74.828 28 47 5

4225 Karabil Park Janz Marvin  Smink 69.572 23 72.845 24 47 5

4170 Its Figueras Georgia Widdup 66.500 14 77.500 30 44 7

5673 Regal Legenderry Pip Grieve 69.286 21 72.069 23 44 7

1663 Cooramin Rialto Hit Ruth  Schneeberger 69.857 24 71.552 20 44 7

8727 Fendi R Sue  Walker 69.929 25 71.380 19 44 7

2757 Carlos Heather Currie 70.786 27 70.172 16 43 11

704 Northern Fasolt Javais Ham 67.215 17 72.069 23 40 12

1728 Bloomfield First Lady Antony Bartlett 67.572 18 71.897 21 39 13

4235 Jaybee Albert Jason  Dins 68.500 20 69.397 15 35 14

8621 Furst Dance Megan  Bryant 67.000 16 70.604 17 33 15

642 Remarkable Karen Skimmings (AOR) 66.786 15 69.310 14 29 16

1922 EJ REGAL HIT Samantha Bartlett 69.500 22 66.897 6 28 17

1672 Karabil Park Lolita Marvin  Smink 65.143 9 69.310 14 23 18

2191 Bellaire Maserati Kathleen Kindler 66.000 13 67.845 9 22 19

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

2191 Bellaire Maserati Kathleen Kindler 66.000 13 67.845 9 22 19

4222 Lugano DK Karen Blythe 65.715 11 68.017 10 21 20

3534 Bloomfield Royal Camiro Julie Anderson (AOR) 62.215 0 71.294 18 18 21

3760 Northern Florian Kerry Sisely (AOR) 64.643 6 68.966 12 18 22

4215 Don Lockett Erin Dunne 65.643 10 67.156 7 17 23

1718 Heatherton  Park Cinzano Anne  Smith 64.357 5 68.707 11 16 24

3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) 64.786 8 67.759 8 16 24

3336 Rascalina HollyMcMartin 65.715 12 62.587 0 12 26

2977 Benchmark Dolly Jane  Salter (AOR) 64.715 7 65.776 4 11 27

256 Walden Park Rokocoko Meghan Walker (AOR) 64.000 4 65.949 5 9 28

4241 Sandy Creek OHari Tabatha Moroney 62.786 0 65.173 3 3 29

3765 William Dana Krause 63.857 3 0.000 0 3 29

3713 LYNBROOK WINSTON Kerry Blackley 61.786 0 64.569 2 2 31

4127 Bloomfield Furst Glory Megan Cue (AOR) 63.500 2 64.483 0 2 31

3927 AC Reverie Alexandra Medved (AOR) 60.357 0 64.569 1 1 33

2562 Heatherton Park Danzermeyer Bianca Joyce 62.929 1 63.276 0 1 33

8161 Adloo Reeba Katrina McMaster (AOR) 59.357 0 57.069 0 0

2715 Aris Alejandro Kristy Kelly (AOR) 0.000 0 0 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IB Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 

PercentageState Err

3788 GB WINCHESTER Joann  Formosa 62.5000.000 65.750 0.000
66.833

VIC %
1

72.250 (1)(2)(1)
0

Warmblood/2003/16hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Weltmeyer X GB Saffron/4001 5893

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

64.500 (2)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

59.000 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

72.500 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

9999 AMARANTE Charlotte Hoonhout 67.0000.000 65.000 0.000
66.000

NZL %
2

66.000 (2)(1)(2)
0

Hann x TB/1900/15.2hh/Chestnut/Mare/Worldwide PB X Madam Molly/

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

65.500 (1)%T:

64.500 (2)%A:

66.500 (1)%T:

67.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (2)%T:

68.500 (2)%A:

4179 MONARCO II Maddison Cooke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

SH/2001/15.2hh/Black/Brown/Gelding/Northwood Show King X Doc's Denim N Lace/3050 2077

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade II Freestyle Test Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

1142 HOLLANDS BEND SANTANA Emma Booth 65.2500.000 66.750 0.000
67.250

VIC %
1

69.750 (1)(2)(1)
0

Oldenburg/2006/17hh/Bay/Gelding/Sandro Hit X Larundel Graceful/5001 8730

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.500 (2)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

62.000 (2)%T:

68.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.500 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner 67.2500.000 66.250 0.000
66.500

VIC %
2

66.000 (2)(1)(2)
0

WB x QH/2002/16.2hh/Grey/Gelding/Carlingford Patrons Pass X Peppermint/3004 5404

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.000 (1)%T:

65.500 (2)%A:

66.500 (1)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

1593 SPIRIT OF SCOOTERBAR Rosemary Cole 60.7500.000 61.000 0.000
61.333

VIC %
3

62.250 (3)(3)(3)
0

QH x TB/2001/16hh/Buckskin/Gelding/Scoot N Boom X Tudor Rose/3004 2041

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.500 (3)%T:

61.500 (3)%A:

58.500 (3)%T:

63.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.000 (3)%T:

63.500 (3)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade III Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 

PercentageState Err

2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 74.0000.000 74.250 0.000
73.833

WA %
1

73.250 (1)(1)(1)
0

KWPN/2007/17hh/Black/Mare/Osmium X Vina/6000 4094

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

72.500 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (1)%T:

75.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

71.500 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

8365 GRONSKOULUNDS MARQUIS Katie Umback (AOR) 71.5000.000 72.500 0.000
71.583

NSW %
2

70.750 (2)(2)(2)
0

Warmblood/2004/16.2hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Blue Horse Hertug X Manstein/2200 1576

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

71.500 (2)%T:

73.500 (2)%A:

71.000 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.000 (2)%T:

71.500 (3)%A:

4556 REVELWOOD CONTIKI B Chelsea Higgins 70.2500.000 71.750 0.000
70.833

QLD %
3

70.500 (3)(3)(3)
0

Warmblood/2005/16.3hh/Brown/Mare/Capone X Belcam Lladro/4001 7386

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

71.500 (2)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

69.500 (3)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.500 (3)%T:

72.500 (2)%A:

1833 LORD LARMARQUE Sharon Jarvis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

WA % 0.000
0

Hanoverian/2007/16.2hh/Chestnut/Stallion/Locksley II X Veroska/8001 4626

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

6040 POWER OF ATTORNEY Phoebe Roche 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

QLD % 0.000
0

Warmblood/2004/17.1hh/Bay/Gelding/Weltruhn X Belcam Annabella/4001 6666

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IV Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 

PercentageState Err

7089 WESTMINISTER GP Ali  Foye 69.7500.000 69.750 0.000
70.000

NSW %
1

70.500 (1)(1)(1)
0

Warmblood/2008/16.1hh/Chestnut/Stallion/Weltmeyer X Bonnie GP/2009 4580

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

68.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:

71.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Caitlin Radford 67.2500.000 68.000 0.000
66.417

TAS %
2

64.000 (2)(2)(2)
0

Warmblood/2009/16.3hh/Black/Gelding/Sarkozy X Hauptstutbuch  /2009 4672

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

67.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

67.000 (2)%T:

67.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (2)%T:

63.500 (2)%A:

584 RANGEMORE MIKARDO Nicole Blanks 65.5000.000 65.250 0.000
64.583

VIC %
3

63.000 (3)(3)(3)
0

/1900/hh/// X /3004 1297

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A

64.500 (3)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

64.500 (3)%T:

66.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.000 (3)%T:

62.000 (3)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1561 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara  Price 69.3590.000 69.103 0.000 69.231NSW % 10.000

1( )1( )German RP/2004/14.2hh/Buckskin/Stallion/FS Champion De Luxe X Dancing Flower/8001 4263

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 64.2310.000 67.051 0.000 65.641VIC % 20.000

4( )2( )Welsh B/2008/13.3hh/Grey/Gelding/Owendale Brandyman X Mithril Valerie/30047005

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 65.1280.000 64.231 0.000 64.680VIC % 30.000

2( )6( )Welsh Cob/2006/14.1hh/Bay/Stallion/Bookra Sports Edition X Westbury Sybil/3004 5867

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 64.4870.000 64.872 0.000 64.680VIC %                                                                             40.000

3( )5( )Riding Pony/2006/13.2hh/Grey/Gelding/Ninfields Minks Supreme X Lynlea Tapdance/3004 5894

% % % % %

2867 DARLTONPARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 63.3330.000 65.897 0.000 64.615VIC % 50.000

6( )3( )New Forest x RP/2005/13.2hh/Bay/Gelding/River Vally Tip Toe X A R Obession/3004 6821

% % % % %

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 63.4620.000 65.641 0.000 64.552VIC % 60.000

5( )4( )Riding Pony/1996/13hh/Bay/Gelding/Silkwood Puss N Boots X View Bank Bijou/3003 7099

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy  Heather (AOR) 62.1790.000 63.205 0.000 62.692VIC % 70.000

7( )7( )Riding Pony/2007/14.1hhhh/Bay/Gelding/Jackets Bluebird X Rothwell Fine Design/3004 7237

% % % % %

1195 TULLARCI ALL I WANT Tara Lloyd (AOR) 60.0000.000 62.308 0.000 61.154SA % 80.000

11( )8( )Arabian Pony  /2006/14.1hh/Chestnut/Mare/Vale Park Spotlight X Saiyatam/5001 8803

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 61.9230.000 60.385 0.000 61.154VIC % 80.000

8( )10( )New Forest Pony/2007/14.2hh/Brown/Gelding/Liburnan Park Piccadilly X Fairlight Acres Pricilla/3004 6740

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard-Adams 61.4100.000 60.513 0.000 60.962VIC % 100.000

9( )9( )RP X TB/1999/14.1hh/Black/Gelding/Chippenham Jaguar X Turf Rule/2009 1848

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DO Jessica Hivon 60.1280.000 58.333 0.000 59.231VIC % 110.000

10( )11( )Arab x Welsh/2007/14.1hh/Grey/Gelding/Rathowen Right of Way X Unknown/3050 1343

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1561 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara  Price 64.59574.459 0.000 0.000 69.527NSW % 10.000

3( )1( )German RP/2004/14.2hh/Buckskin/Stallion/FS Champion De Luxe X Dancing Flower/8001 4263

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 67.70368.514 0.000 0.000 68.109VIC % 20.000

1( )2( )Welsh B/2008/13.3hh/Grey/Gelding/Owendale Brandyman X Mithril Valerie/30047005

% % % % %

2867 DARLTONPARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 65.94667.703 0.000 0.000 66.825VIC % 30.000

2( )3( )New Forest x RP/2005/13.2hh/Bay/Gelding/River Vally Tip Toe X A R Obession/3004 6821

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DO Jessica Hivon 62.83864.459 0.000 0.000 63.649VIC % 40.000

5( )4( )Arab x Welsh/2007/14.1hh/Grey/Gelding/Rathowen Right of Way X Unknown/3050 1343

% % % % %

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 62.56864.324 0.000 0.000 63.446VIC % 50.000

6( )5( )Riding Pony/1996/13hh/Bay/Gelding/Silkwood Puss N Boots X View Bank Bijou/3003 7099

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 63.24361.622 0.000 0.000 62.433VIC % 60.000

4( )10( )Welsh Cob/2006/14.1hh/Bay/Stallion/Bookra Sports Edition X Westbury Sybil/3004 5867

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy  Heather (AOR) 61.32462.973 0.000 0.000 62.149VIC % 70.000

8( )6( )Riding Pony/2007/14.1hhhh/Bay/Gelding/Jackets Bluebird X Rothwell Fine Design/3004 7237

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 61.48662.297 0.000 0.000 61.892VIC % 80.000

7( )8( )

1

Riding Pony/2006/13.2hh/Grey/Gelding/Ninfields Minks Supreme X Lynlea Tapdance/3004 5894

% % % % %

1195 TULLARCI ALL I WANT Tara Lloyd (AOR) 59.86562.297 0.000 0.000 61.081SA % 90.000

10( )8( )Arabian Pony  /2006/14.1hh/Chestnut/Mare/Vale Park Spotlight X Saiyatam/5001 8803

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard-Adams 58.78462.838 0.000 0.000 60.811VIC % 100.000

11( )7( )RP X TB/1999/14.1hh/Black/Gelding/Chippenham Jaguar X Turf Rule/2009 1848

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 60.40556.757 0.000 0.000 58.581VIC % 110.000

9( )11( )

1

New Forest Pony/2007/14.2hh/Brown/Gelding/Liburnan Park Piccadilly X Fairlight Acres Pricilla/3004 6740

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1561 Cheval De Luxe Sara  Price 69.231 30 69.527 30 60 1

3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 65.641 29 68.109 29 58 2

2867 Darltonpark Vancouver Camilla Hansen 64.615 26 66.825 28 54 3

2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparkes 64.680 28 62.433 25 53 4

679 View Bank Boyd Amelia Sadler 64.552 25 63.446 26 51 5

2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley (AOR) 64.680 27 61.892 23 50 6

3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy  Heather (AOR) 62.692 24 62.149 24 48 7

3887 Garraboo Scoobie Do Jessica Hivon 59.231 20 63.649 27 47 8

1195 Tullarci All I Want Tara Lloyd (AOR) 61.154 23 61.081 22 45 9

2820 Habafield Peregrine Chelsea Farrugia 61.154 23 58.581 20 43 10

3350 Carlyle Park Jetsetter Jorjia Beard-Adams 60.962 21 60.811 21 42 11

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 70.71470.143 0.000 0.000 70.429VIC % 10.000
1( )3( )Welsh/2009/14hh/Bay/Gelding/Cwm karen Tywysog Du X Llangollen Kareena/3004 7423

% % % % %

4075 BIENI BO Madison Tristram 68.14372.429 0.000 0.000 70.286VIC % 20.000
3( )1( )German RP/2009/14.1hh/Black/Mare/Hilkens Black Delight X Stutbuch 1 Wela/3050 1830

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 69.14370.714 0.000 0.000 69.929VIC % 30.000
2( )2( )/2009/13hh/Buckskin/Gelding/Swanreach Delightful X Cymru Trick or Treat/3050 1724

% % % % %

3387 FAULTY TOWERS Bill Chrisanis 67.28666.286 0.000 0.000 66.786VIC % 40.000
5( )5( )

2
Welsh/1999/14hh/Bay/Gelding/Unknown X Unknown/3004 7700

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 66.42966.286 0.000 0.000 66.358VIC % 50.000
7( )5( )Aust Stock Horse/2005/14.2hhhh/Bay/Gelding/Ophir Legend X Jackson County Tara/30501510

% % % % %

2652 NAWARRAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Niki Kennedy (AOR) 67.71463.714 0.000 0.000 65.714VIC % 60.000
4( )11( )Welsh Cob/2007/13.3hhhh/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Synod Aristocrat X Trapalanda Downs Hilary/3004 6375

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 66.57163.429 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 70.000
6( )12( )Welsh Cob/2004/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Acheron Splash X Remlif Park Morning Mist/3004 7208

% % % % %

1650 CLASS VINTAGE Kylie Watson 64.14365.286 0.000 0.000 64.715SA % 80.000
11( )7( )Welsh x RP/2010/14.2hh/Palomino/Gelding/Amaranda Migaloo X Bienna Lace of Class/5100 0478

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deb Hamid (AOR) 62.28666.714 0.000 0.000 64.500VIC % 90.000
14( )4( )

1
RP/2009/14.1hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Manovale Country Royal X Beauparc Showtime/2009 4773

% % % % %

3811 ALPINE PARK RUMBA Jenny  Gilbert (AOR) 64.42964.571 0.000 0.000 64.500VIC % 90.000
10( )9( )

1
Riding pony X TB/2009/14.2hh/Bay/Gelding/Chippenham Lynx X Jazzamatazz/3050 1204

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Jazi French 65.57161.714 0.000 0.000 63.643VIC % 110.000
8( )15( )Riding pony /2006/13.1hh/Chestnut/Gelding/LJS Limited Edition X Fairlight Acres Duchess/3004 5770

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN Leanne Moore (AOR) 64.00062.714 0.000 0.000 63.357TAS % 120.000
12( )13( )RP x Welsh/2003/14.1hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Owendale Salute X Tungarra Giety Girl/30043226

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark 61.42964.857 0.000 0.000 63.143VIC % 130.000
17( )8( )

1
RP x PW/1999/13.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Langtree Valentine X Imperial Debut/2008 7619

% % % % %

396 RIVINGTON WINDROW Rebecca Kent 64.85761.143 0.000 0.000 63.000VIC % 140.000
9( )17( )Welsh B/2007/12.2hh/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Panteg Gambler's Luck X Rivington Windlass/3004 6240

% % % % %

1147 RUMELLO SMOKEY Tina Davey (AOR) 63.57162.286 0.000 0.000 62.929VIC % 150.000
13( )14( )Welsh Cob X/2009/14.2hh/Cream Buckskin/Gelding/Custard X Trigger/6000 3886

% % % % %

4053 BELVALO SPELLBOUND Sarah Biggs (AOR) 61.14364.286 0.000 0.000 62.715VIC % 160.000
18( )10( )Arabian Pony x Anglo/2004/14.2hh/Grey/Mare/Sharinga Nightspell X Jem Park First Impression/3050 1791

% % % % %

1577 AVONDALE BILLY THE KID Tara Lloyd (AOR) 61.71461.714 0.000 0.000 61.714SA % 170.000
16( )15( )Arabian Pony/2009/13.3hh/Bay/Gelding/Fairlight Acres Kidman X Avondale Tammie/5100 0331

% % % % %

2359 RAHANE MASTER KURT Victoria Halkias (AOR) 62.00055.286 0.000 0.000 58.643VIC % 180.000
15( )18( )Welsh B/2006/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Rahane Caleb X Rahane Miss Kate/2009 3727

% % % % %

1285 THORWOOD TOMCAT Jenny Fleming (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 NS
RP X/2003/13hh/Buckskin/Gelding/Silkwood Puss N Boots X Lenson Park Cream Puff/5001 8979

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Melanie Cyphers (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS
Riding Pony/2007/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Willowcroft Regal Chase X Balena Charlotte/3004 6750

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
Welsh  /2009/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Trapalanda Downs Jaxon X Imperial Martha/3050 0621

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deb Hamid (AOR) 70.86270.690 0.000 0.000 70.776VIC % 10.000
1( )2( )RP/2009/14.1hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Manovale Country Royal X Beauparc Showtime/2009 4773

% % % % %

4075 BIENI BO Madison Tristram 68.79371.552 0.000 0.000 70.173VIC % 20.000
3( )1( )German RP/2009/14.1hh/Black/Mare/Hilkens Black Delight X Stutbuch 1 Wela/3050 1830

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 69.13868.103 0.000 0.000 68.621VIC % 30.000
2( )4( )Welsh/2009/14hh/Bay/Gelding/Cwm karen Tywysog Du X Llangollen Kareena/3004 7423

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 67.24170.000 0.000 0.000 68.621VIC % 30.000
5( )3( )/2009/13hh/Buckskin/Gelding/Swanreach Delightful X Cymru Trick or Treat/3050 1724

% % % % %

3387 FAULTY TOWERS Bill Chrisanis 67.24165.862 0.000 0.000 66.552VIC % 50.000
5( )6( )Welsh/1999/14hh/Bay/Gelding/Unknown X Unknown/3004 7700

% % % % %

1650 CLASS VINTAGE Kylie Watson 66.37966.552 0.000 0.000 66.466SA % 60.000
7( )5( )Welsh x RP/2010/14.2hh/Palomino/Gelding/Amaranda Migaloo X Bienna Lace of Class/5100 0478

% % % % %

1147 RUMELLO SMOKEY Tina Davey (AOR) 67.4140.000 0.000 0.000 66.121VIC % 764.828
1( )4( )Welsh Cob X/2009/14.2hh/Cream Buckskin/Gelding/Custard X Trigger/6000 3886

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 64.48365.000 0.000 0.000 64.742VIC % 80.000
9( )8( )Welsh Cob/2004/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Acheron Splash X Remlif Park Morning Mist/3004 7208

% % % % %

3811 ALPINE PARK RUMBA Jenny  Gilbert (AOR) 63.44865.517 0.000 0.000 64.483VIC % 90.000
11( )7( )

1
Riding pony X TB/2009/14.2hh/Bay/Gelding/Chippenham Lynx X Jazzamatazz/3050 1204

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 65.86262.931 0.000 0.000 64.397VIC % 100.000
8( )12( )Aust Stock Horse/2005/14.2hhhh/Bay/Gelding/Ophir Legend X Jackson County Tara/30501510

% % % % %

1577 AVONDALE BILLY THE KID Tara Lloyd (AOR) 63.10365.000 0.000 0.000 64.052SA % 110.000
13( )8( )Arabian Pony/2009/13.3hh/Bay/Gelding/Fairlight Acres Kidman X Avondale Tammie/5100 0331

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 13 December 2015

2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

396 RIVINGTON WINDROW Rebecca Kent 64.31062.414 0.000 0.000 63.362VIC % 120.000
10( )13( )Welsh B/2007/12.2hh/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Panteg Gambler's Luck X Rivington Windlass/3004 6240

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Jazi French 62.06963.448 0.000 0.000 62.759VIC % 130.000
14( )11( )Riding pony /2006/13.1hh/Chestnut/Gelding/LJS Limited Edition X Fairlight Acres Duchess/3004 5770

% % % % %

2652 NAWARRAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Niki Kennedy (AOR) 63.44861.552 0.000 0.000 62.500VIC % 140.000
11( )14( )Welsh Cob/2007/13.3hhhh/Liver Chestnut/Gelding/Synod Aristocrat X Trapalanda Downs Hilary/3004 6375

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark 59.82864.828 0.000 0.000 62.328VIC % 150.000
17( )10( )RP x PW/1999/13.3hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Langtree Valentine X Imperial Debut/2008 7619

% % % % %

2359 RAHANE MASTER KURT Victoria Halkias (AOR) 61.72460.345 0.000 0.000 61.035VIC % 160.000
15( )15( )Welsh B/2006/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Rahane Caleb X Rahane Miss Kate/2009 3727

% % % % %

3226 SHELDENE BENALLEN Leanne Moore (AOR) 60.34559.483 0.000 0.000 59.914TAS % 170.000
16( )16( )

1
RP x Welsh/2003/14.1hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Owendale Salute X Tungarra Giety Girl/30043226

% % % % %

4053 BELVALO SPELLBOUND Sarah Biggs (AOR) 57.41459.483 0.000 0.000 58.449VIC % 180.000
18( )16( )Arabian Pony x Anglo/2004/14.2hh/Grey/Mare/Sharinga Nightspell X Jem Park First Impression/3050 1791

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS
Welsh  /2009/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Trapalanda Downs Jaxon X Imperial Martha/3050 0621

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Melanie Cyphers (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS
Riding Pony/2007/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Willowcroft Regal Chase X Balena Charlotte/3004 6750

% % % % %

1285 THORWOOD TOMCAT Jenny Fleming (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 RET
RP X/2003/13hh/Buckskin/Gelding/Silkwood Puss N Boots X Lenson Park Cream Puff/5001 8979

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
Welsh  /2009/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Trapalanda Downs Jaxon X Imperial Martha/3050 0621

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Melanie Cyphers (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
Riding Pony/2007/14hh/Chestnut/Gelding/Willowcroft Regal Chase X Balena Charlotte/3004 6750

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2015 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

4075 Bieni Bo Madison Tristram 70.286 29 70.173 29 58 1

3243 Barringa Alexander Sarah French 70.429 30 68.621 28 58 2

4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 69.929 28 68.621 28 56 3

3387 Faulty Towers Bill Chrisanis 66.786 27 66.552 26 53 4

1101 Beauparc Swayze Deb Hamid (AOR) 64.500 22 70.776 30 52 5

1650 Class Vintage Kylie Watson 64.715 23 66.466 25 48 6

2902 Remlif Park Wizard Lucy Peters 65.000 24 64.742 23 47 7

3933 Jackson County Square Up Steph Nicholson 66.358 26 64.397 21 47 7

3811 Alpine Park Rumba Jenny  Gilbert (AOR) 64.500 22 64.483 22 44 9

2652 Nawarrah Park Prince Harry Niki Kennedy (AOR) 65.714 25 62.500 17 42 10

1147 Rumello Smokey Tina Davey (AOR) 62.929 16 66.121 24 40 11

2780 Karlana déjà vu Jazi French 63.643 20 62.759 18 38 12

396 Rivington Windrow Rebecca Kent 63.000 17 63.362 19 36 13

1577 Avondale Billy The Kid Tara Lloyd (AOR) 61.714 14 64.052 20 34 14

18 16 34 14

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

14 20 34 14

684 Imperial Debonair Melanie Clark 63.143 18 62.328 16 34 14

3226 Sheldene Benallen Leanne Moore (AOR) 63.357 19 59.914 14 33 16

2359 Rahane Master Kurt Victoria Halkias (AOR) 58.643 13 61.035 15 28 17

4053 Belvalo Spellbound Sarah Biggs (AOR) 62.715 15 58.449 13 28 17

1285 Thorwood Tomcat Jenny Fleming (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

3608 Kamber Merfyn Fern Wright 0.000 0.000 0

4197 Branwen Chitter Melanie Cyphers (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0
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